Annexure-3
Name of the corporate debtor: MIKU POLYMERS & PLASTICS LIMITED. Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.07.2023; List of creditors as on: 28.08.2023

Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

. . . . . . Amount of
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted an Amount of
y A T Vo of Amount of mti/tual Amount of|claim Remarks
SI. No. [Name of creditor Amount of claim con\jgrL:erc]i cor\?:geg Whether v;t?n contingent dues. that claim not |under i an '
Date of receipt |Amount claimed ] Nature of claim related 9 claim ' admitted |verificatio y
admitted by by arty? share in may be set n
security  |guarantee party: CoC off
1|Bank of Baroda 26.07.2023 325,918,409.62 325,918,409.62 - 37.83 - - - - -
2|state Bank of India |21.07.2023 535,711,398.11 535,711,398.11 - 62.17 - - - - -
Total 861,629,807.73 861,629,807.73 - - - 100.00 - - - - -




